AF2TVS10A thru AF2TVS36A
Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors
Peak Pulse Power 200W Stand-off Voltage 10 to 36V
Features
•  Glass passivated junction
•  Moisture sensitivity: level 1, per J-STD-020
•  Solder dip 260 °C, 10 s
•  Low profile,typical thickness 1.0mm

Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors
Peak Pulse Power 200W Stand-off Voltage 10 to 36V
Reverse
Stand-off
Voltage
Test
Current
Max Reverse
Leakage Current
Max. Clamp
Voltage
Peak Pulse
Current
Min Max
V V V mA μA V A
AF2TVS10A A210 10 11.1 12.3 1 5 17 11.8
AF2TVS11A A211 11 12.2 13.5 1 5 18.2 11
AF2TVS12A A212 12 13.3 14.7 1 5 19.9 10.1
AF2TVS13A A213 13 14.4 15.9 1 5 21.5 9.3
AF2TVS14A A214 14 15.6 17.2 1 5 23.2 8.62
AF2TVS15A A215 15 16.7 18.5 1 5 24.4 8.2
AF2TVS16A A216 16 17.8 19.7 1 5 26 7.69
AF2TVS17A A217 17 18.9 20.9 1 5 27.6 7.25
AF2TVS18A A218 18 20 22.1 1 5 29.2 6.85
AF2TVS20A A220 20 22.2 24.5 1 5 32.4 6.17
AF2TVS22A A222 22 24.4 26.9 1 5 35.5 5.63
AF2TVS24A A224 24 26.7 29.5 1 5 38.9 5.14
AF2TVS26A A226 26 28.9 31.9 1 5 42.1 4.75
AF2TVS28A A228 28 31.1 34.4 1 5 45.4 4.41
AF2TVS30A A230 30 33.3 36.8 1 5 48.4 4.13
AF2TVS33A A233 33 36.7 40.6 1 5 53.3 3.75
AF2TVS36A A236 36 40 44.2 1 5 58.1 3.44
Marking
Code
Electrical Characteristics (TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)
Part Number